
RAKKARFELTEN 2015
PROGRAM         : RAKKARFELTEN                STARTGONTIGENT: 100

DATO                 : 29.03.2015 PREMIEANDEL: 38

STED                 : FJÆREHEIA BESTEMANNSPREMIE UTENOM GRUPPE 6: 2

STEVNELEDER: Paul O. Haugen   ANTALL DELTAGERE : 149

VÅPENGRUPPE VESTLOMMEPISTOL
KLASSE A

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 GEIR SKJÆVESLAND GREIPSTAD 15 11 12 13 16 17 18 15 117

2 FRODE MØLLAND GREIPSTAD 18 6 14 14 13 16 18 15 114

3 PAUL OVE HAGEN GSS 12 15 8 13 11 10 10 11 90

4 TORE SKORSTAD GSS 17 11 12 0 3 12 9 12 76

5 JAN HAGLUND GSS 5 8 10 11 11 15 7 6 73

6 AUDUN FREITAG GSS 9 8 10 6 9 4 11 10 67

Antall skjyttere: 6

VÅPENGRUPPE LOMMEPISTOL/-REVOLVER
KLASSE A

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 MARTIN MALTZER APK 11 10 5 12 12 8 17 13 88

2 ROAR LISLEVAND EVJE PK 8 4 8 15 13 15 16 6 85

3 PAUL OVE HAUGEN GSS 13 12 4 13 9 3 6 12 72

4 JAN HAGLUND GSS 15 6 7 14 7 3 12 7 71

5 ANDER FØRELAND VPK 10 9 8 13 8 3 16 3 70

KLASSE C

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 JAN OLAV JENSEN GSS 13 12 7 13 4 12 16 6 83

2 LIV VANGSNES GSS 4 3 9 9 11 3 11 9 59

3 ANDRE BLIXT VPK 14 4 0 7 7 6 16 4 58

4 ANNE REPSTAD GSS 9 3 5 8 3 3 3 3 37

5 JOHNNY NORDMARKEN GSS 3 9 4 0 0 7 9 3 35

6 PETTER MANDT GSS 5 8 3 0 0 3 0 3 22

KLASSE U12

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 ERIK HAGLUND GSS 11 11 8 7 0 0 6 3 46

Antall skjyttere: 12

VÅPENGRUPPE ELDRE MILITÆRPISTOL/-REVOLVER
KLASSE A

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 FRODE MØLLAND GREIPSTAD 16 6 13 14 13 8 17 14 101

2 KARL ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 12 7 13 14 12 4 13 9 84

3 GEIR SKJÆRVESLAND GREIPSTAD 11 8 7 14 0 15 10 14 79

4 OLAF ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 8 11 12 11 10 7 3 6 68

5 OLE H PEDERSEN APK 3 5 8 5 8 9 14 14 66



6 PAUL OVE HAUGEN GSS 9 11 9 15 5 0 10 6 65

KLASSE C

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 STEINAR FOSS GSS 16 13 13 6 13 9 10 14 94

2 HARALD TVEDT APK 9 10 4 12 13 9 15 7 79

3 TOM INGE REPSTAD GSS 10 8 4 12 8 7 6 8 63

4 DANIES S SCHOU B&LSSL 7 5 6 0 13 0 4 3 38

Antall skjyttere: 10

VÅPENGRUPPE NYERE TJENESTEVÅPEN PISTOL/REVOLVER
KLASSE A

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 ROY BAUMANN KPK 17 11 14 18 14 12 17 19 122

2 PREBEN BAKKEN KPK 17 12 10 16 13 17 18 18 121

3 OLAF ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 16 13 14 18 14 13 18 14 120

4 ROAR LISLEVAND EVJE PK 14 16 9 17 12 11 20 19 118

5 JAN HAGANE FLOSTA PK 17 11 14 15 15 11 18 16 117

6 TORODD L SOLBERG GSS 16 11 14 13 11 14 16 16 111

7 TARJEI RAVN GSS 13 11 11 15 15 18 16 11 110

8 ALF JOHNSEN GREIPSTAD PK 13 11 14 14 11 9 15 18 105

9 TERJE LINDANGER KPK 16 11 8 13 14 9 18 14 103

10 JAN HAGLUND GSS 14 13 10 14 11 12 12 13 99

11 OLE H PEDERSEN APK 12 10 12 7 13 11 13 18 96

12 HUGO KJETSÅ EVJE PK 15 13 11 7 14 8 12 16 96

13 TOM ÅNESLAND KPK 14 15 6 14 0 17 18 11 95

14 MARCUS FLLGREN PORSGRUNN PK 5 5 12 13 16 11 15 17 94

15 MARTIN MELTZER APK 18 12 6 10 12 12 10 14 94

16 KARL ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 15 5 9 8 13 16 16 12 94

17 JENS ANDRE EIDET VPK 11 8 7 10 8 12 16 9 81

KLASSE C

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 TORE SKORSTAD GSS 10 14 11 12 12 10 15 15 99

2 ANDERS SKOTNES KPK 12 4 12 12 13 13 15 17 98

3 BEN VAN RIJN KPK 15 11 13 7 13 8 17 14 98

4 ANDERS FØRELAND VPK 13 4 8 12 14 13 15 18 97

5 ALLAN LUDVIGSEN FLOSTA PK 12 12 7 13 13 11 13 16 97

6 JAN OLAV JENSEN GSS 12 5 7 16 13 10 14 18 95

7 ANDRE BLIXT VPK 8 11 8 14 15 10 17 11 94

8 PETTER MANDT GSS 16 3 11 14 11 16 13 10 94

9 KURT FJERMERAS VPK 12 10 6 13 12 13 12 13 91

10 STEINAR FOSS GSS 6 9 12 12 13 15 14 10 91

11 ROGER HENG VPK 15 8 11 15 11 9 14 6 89

12 ELISE BAUMANN KPK 10 7 10 14 10 8 9 16 84

13 JAN HARALD HELLEDAL ÅMLI PK 13 5 10 13 12 8 10 11 82

14 GØRAN SKORSTAD GSS 11 7 12 11 9 10 15 6 81

15 WILLY LUNDEN VPK 5 7 10 6 12 15 15 10 80

16 LIV VANGSNES GSS 10 12 12 7 8 10 11 9 79

17 RUNE THORSEN B&LSSL 6 5 10 14 10 4 10 15 74



18 TOR A OPÅS EVJE PK 11 7 12 12 6 10 6 10 74

19 TORE JAN CHRISTENSEN GSS 7 14 3 0 12 15 7 9 67

20 RUNE HANSEN GSS 9 10 9 10 12 3 6 8 67

21 FINN ARILD EIDET VPK 8 8 7 5 10 7 16 6 67

22 CHRISTIAN KRÅKEVIK GSS 10 9 9 7 9 7 13 3 67

23 NORMANN HAVEGÅRD GSS 7 8 6 9 10 6 10 10 66

24 MARGRETHE RAVN GSS 10 8 3 11 5 7 10 6 60

25 HENRIETTE FOSS GSS 6 9 3 14 10 6 12 0 60

26 DANIEL S SCHOU B&LSSL 11 5 6 9 7 7 3 11 59

27 PAUL N MIKKELSEN GSS 4 13 3 12 6 7 9 3 57

28 SILJE FLÅSTØYL ÅMLI PK 3 7 4 8 11 6 7 9 55

29 KÅRE LANGEFOSS GSS 3 11 6 0 10 8 9 7 54

30 ESPEN NEDREBØ GSS 4 3 9 12 6 6 10 3 53

31 IDUNN ASSEV GSS 10 6 8 6 9 3 6 3 51

32 RUNNE TRYDAL VPK 0 5 8 4 11 0 17 0 45

33 SIGURD ASSEV GSS 6 7 5 5 9 9 3 0 44

34 CHRISTOFFER LORENTSEN GSS 3 5 5 10 6 0 3 4 36

35 MORTEN SØRENSEN GSS 6 9 0 0 7 0 0 0 22

36 CARINA ALSAND GSS 6 6 3 0 1 0 0 3 19

37 EIVIND GUSLAA GSS 3 4 0 4 4 0 3 0 18

Antall skjyttere: 54

VÅPENGRUPPE MAGNUMPISTOL
KLASSE A

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 OLAF ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 16 14 14 16 13 14 19 19 125

2 HUGO KJETSÅ EVJE PK 9 10 6 13 12 13 17 14 94

3 JAN HAGLUND GSS 15 10 4 6 13 8 12 17 85

4 TORODD L SOLBERG GSS 12 11 8 12 0 14 14 7 78

5 ROAR LISLEVAND EVJE PK 15 8 12 0 13 3 13 3 67

6 TARJEI RAVN GSS 9 8 4 6 10 3 6 0 46

KLASSE C

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 STEINAR FOSS GSS 13 10 12 15 10 15 13 16 104

2 TOM ÅNESLAND KPK 14 10 7 10 13 7 11 6 78

3 MORTEN SØRENSEN GSS 14 8 7 10 8 9 12 6 74

4 VIDAR LANGEFOSS GSS 7 11 6 9 9 3 16 7 68

5 TORE SKORSTAD GSS 5 9 11 5 6 13 6 11 66

6 BJØRN ERIK BUE GSS 11 8 8 12 5 3 16 3 66

7 DANIEL S JØRGENSEN GSS 4 12 3 13 7 6 11 3 59

8 TOR A OPÅS EVJE PK 8 3 8 6 7 8 8 6 54

9 LIV VANGSNES GSS 5 8 11 0 7 6 8 6 51

10 RUNE TRYDAL VPK 4 4 0 0 8 3 3 3 25

Antall skjyttere: 16

VÅPENGRUPPE ISSF/SPESIAL .22-.32 LONG
KLASSE A

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 ROY BAUMANN KPK 17 12 13 18 16 19 17 19 131



2 STEINAR FOSS GSS 17 12 15 16 15 17 19 17 128

3 TERJE LINDANGER KPK 17 3 15 17 17 16 15 17 117

4 JAN HAGANE FLOSTA PK 15 7 15 17 14 13 18 17 116

5 KARL ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 14 7 13 15 14 13 18 20 114

6 HUGO KJETSÅ EVJE PK 13 11 12 18 14 12 18 15 113

7 MARTIN MELTZER APK 16 14 11 13 15 12 12 13 106

8 PAUL O HAUGEN GSS 15 10 13 15 11 9 17 15 105

9 BEN VAN RIJN KPK 12 5 9 16 13 13 18 18 104

10 JAN HAGLUND GSS 8 13 13 11 14 13 15 13 100

11 ANDRE BLIXT VPK 13 4 11 14 15 11 13 15 96

12 TOM ÅNESLAND KPK 0 14 14 13 11 13 12 18 95

13 KURT FJERMEROS VENNESLA 12 8 3 13 12 11 10 10 79

14 TOR A OPÅS EVJE PK 10 6 13 13 10 3 15 7 77

15 MORTEN SØRENSEN GSS 11 8 12 13 8 7 17 0 76

16 TORODD L SOLBERG GSS 10 14 11 16 6 7 7 0 71

KLASSE C

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 ROGER HENG VPK 14 8 14 14 12 18 16 14 110

2 JAN OLAV JENSEN GSS 15 12 14 16 15 0 20 17 109

6 TOMMY BERG VPK 13 11 8 14 13 16 18 16 109

3 ELISE BAUMANN KPK 14 11 13 14 14 6 17 19 108

4 JAN HARALD HELLEDAL ÅMLI PK 14 13 15 12 11 6 18 15 104

5 TARJEI RAVN GSS 14 4 10 10 16 9 19 17 99

7 ALLAN LUDVIGSEN FLOSTA PK 13 9 12 14 15 13 7 13 96

8 SILJE FLÅSTØYL ÅMLI PK 8 7 3 17 12 15 17 15 94

9 TOM I REPSTAD GSS 13 10 9 14 13 7 15 12 93

10 BJØRN E BUE GSS 7 9 7 14 12 9 12 19 89

11 GEIR HENNING GRANERUD APK 11 6 12 13 11 11 13 11 88

12 TORE SKORSTAD GSS 11 6 12 14 5 12 13 12 85

13 RUNE HANSEN GSS 10 10 11 9 11 0 15 12 78

14 JOHNNY NORDMARKEN GSS 4 12 6 9 11 10 15 9 76

15 LIV VANGSNES GSS 9 5 12 13 14 3 16 4 76

16 GEIR F JØRGENSEN GSS 12 8 0 9 11 7 15 13 75

17 VIDAR KOI APK 11 12 6 10 9 9 3 9 69

18 DANIEL S SCHOU B&LSSL 12 0 6 14 6 6 16 8 68

19 ESPEN NEDREBØ GSS 10 4 8 15 8 10 9 3 67

20 ANITA FOSS GSS 11 8 6 13 5 3 12 7 65

21 CHRISTOFFER LORENTSEN GSS 8 3 8 10 8 6 6 12 61

22 VANESSA HALVORSEN GSS 6 3 4 8 9 10 12 9 61

23 WILLY LUNDEN VPK 12 4 4 9 11 4 6 7 57

24 ANNE REPSTAD GSS 5 9 6 5 8 6 10 6 55

25 HENRIETTE FOSS GSS 5 10 0 12 9 3 12 4 55

26 PETTER MANDT GSS 13 8 7 0 0 6 7 12 53

27 SILJE ROBSTAD VPK 7 5 4 11 2 7 8 9 53

28 NINA KASPERSEN KPK 9 4 11 0 0 9 6 11 50

29 RUNE TRYDAL VPK 8 4 7 11 0 10 9 0 49

30 MARGRETHE RAVN GSS 3 0 4 0 12 7 10 9 45

31 MARIT SVARTDAL GSS 0 0 4 13 10 3 7 3 40

32 EIVIND GAUSLAA GSS 13 0 3 4 0 6 6 7 39



33 OLAV M ANDERSEN GSS 0 4 0 9 5 8 8 4 38

34 PETTER MANDT GSS 4 8 4 3 0 3 3 0 25

KLASSE U12

PLASS F.Navn E.Navn KLUBB S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM

1 ERIK HAGLUND GSS 12 7 12 10 10 4 9 10 74

Antall skjyttere: 51


